
Tentative Programme of Work 

92nd Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child 

Geneva, 16 January to 3 February 2023 
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room 

Monday, 16 January 

Mtg. No. 2669 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2670 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of 
reports/ Organization of work 

  3:00 p.m. Sweden CRC 

Tuesday, 17 January 

Mtg. No. 2671 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2672 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Sweden CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Mauritius CRC 

Wednesday, 18 January 

Mtg. No. 2673 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2674 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Mauritius CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Oman CRC 

Thursday, 19 January 

Mtg. No. 2675 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2676 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Oman CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Bolivia CRC   

Friday, 20 January 

Mtg. No. 2677 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2678 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Bolivia CRC   

Monday, 23 January 

Mtg. No. 2679 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2680 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Azerbaijan CRC  

Tuesday, 24 January 

Mtg. No. 2681 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2682 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Azerbaijan CRC  

  3:00 p.m. Ireland CRC 

Wednesday, 25 January 

Mtg. No. 2683 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2684 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Ireland CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 26 January 

Mtg. No. 2685 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2686 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. New Zealand CRC  

Friday, 27 January 

Mtg. No. 2687 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2688 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. New Zealand CRC  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Monday, 30 January 

Mtg. No. 2689 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2690 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting   

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting   

Tuesday, 31 January 

Mtg. No. 2691 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2692 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 1 February 

Mtg. No. 2693 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2694 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 2 February 

Mtg. No. 2695 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2696 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting 

  3:00 p.m. Informal meeting with States 

Friday, 3 February 
Mtg. No. 2697 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2698 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

 3:00 p.m. 

 5:00 p.m. 
Closed meeting 

Public closing  

 


